T R A

lE/lSl' ?

HALE

L ER

BRAKE & WHEEL

STEEL FRAME DUMP

A025947-A025949
VIN: 89784-89786

SALES |

Allentown, PA:
Baltimore, MD:
Concord, NC:
Delmar, DE:

Des Moines, IA:
Elkton, MD:
Jacksonville, FL:

RENTALS |

800-383-8894
888-601-7500
800-438-2250
866-486-1400
888-673-5011

800-544-1127
800-828-3055

800-232-6535

PARTS | SERVICE

833-424-8944
800-325-4253
833-418-9777

800-568-1400
800-854-5306
866-315-0235

800-854-5310

Little Rock, AR:
Portland, ME:
Raleigh, NC
Scranton, PA:
Springfield, MA:
Voorhees, NJ:
Walpole, MA:

haletrailer.com | @haletrailer @ @ @ @ @

*FINANCING AVAILABLE

Length 34' STEEL TUB Tarp Bar NONE Body
Width 96" Tarp NONE Accessories NONE
Side Height 66" + ANGLE ON TOP (1) Bow Holders NONE
Top Rail 1/4" x 4" x 8" Tarp Bows NONE
Side Material 1/4" AR450 Tarp Baske NONE
Tarp Hooks REMARK (2) TAILGATE
Bulkhead Mat'l  1/4" AR450 (SLOPE NOSE) Height FULL
Side Options 3"x3" ANGLE ON TOP RAILS |Bulkhead NONE Mat'l Thkness 1/4" ALUM S & P
Floor Mat'l 1/4" AR450 Options Slope NONE
FLOOR LENGTH - 33'-1" Body Fenders SQUARE OFF - WITH FLAP Hinges OVERSLUNG
Crsmbr Spacing 12" Ladders (Out) D/S-FRONT & REAR Side Swing YES W/ IGC-P/S HINGE
D/S-BH - BOLT ON LADDER Gateseal NONE

Floor Options NONE Inside NONE
Full Longitudinal  1/4" X 4" X 4" Safety Latch ONE EACH SIDE
Shovel Hgr FRONT P/S

Tailgate Control AIR / FRAME SWITCH Dirt Shedders N/A Coal/Grain Door NONE
Body Pkg STEEL SIDE SKIRT Light Panel FULL - LED - NOTCHED

Options FULL LENGTH Coal Chute NONE
Vibrator NONE Marker Lights LED - FRONT & REAR + Gate Options STRAP ACROSS BOTTOM
Mudflaps STD + MMTS LED-CNTR MRKR/TURN COMBO

ACROSS REAR CHASSIS  |Apron |
CHASSIS SPECIFICATIONS

Model TANDEM ABS 4S/2M Tire Carrier ONE - P/S ACCESS
Beam Mat'l ALUMINUM Landing Gear 2 SPEED JOST A450
Length 34 D/S CRANK-BLACK
Width 96" Independ. Susp(s) Chassis Lights NONE
Hoist 85-265 X-MBR ONLY FOR 3RD AXLE
Chassis Neck STD HT250 Elec Coupler 7 WAY + STD 7 WAY
King Pin Setting 18" Distance: 103"
5th Whi Plate 1/2" W/ 3/8" MOUNT From: REAR AXLE Hyd Tank NONE
5th Whi Ht 49" Hyd Hose Fitting WINGNUT
Overhang 6" Controls Hyd Hose Length 108"
Rear Axle Setting 21.5" Tow Hooks NONE
K/P To Rear Axle 368.5" Paint EAST BLACK BODY
Suspension AAT30K/E2-1 Location EAST BLACK FRAME

Susp Control

FRAME & ELEC CC(AUX)

Axle(s)

Tarp Bar Tape

NONE

Susp Spacing

5"

Susp Options NONE Accessories Chassis
Springs AIR Options:
Axles TP - HXL-5 Brakes

Accessories 25K - RATED (3) Drums MUDFLAP ON CHASSIS
Brakes 16-1/2" x 7" Hubs
Drums CAST
Hubs 10 STUD STEEL Wheels

GREASED

Wheels 8.25x24.5 8 STEEL Tires
Tires 11R 24.5 R268 ECOPIA 16PLY
REMARKS: CHANGE 1
1. NO CENTER BOLSTER

. TARP HOOKS: BURNOUT DESIGN-REF 54643 FOR LOCATIONS - 8 EACH SIDE + 4 FRONT & 4 REAR WEIGHT: 17.874

2
3. 25,000 # - RATED LONG STROKE CHAMBERS AND SLACKS
4. ANGLE IS ON TOP OF TOP RAIL-NOT FLUSH WITH BULKHEAD OR TAILGATE.

DISCLAIMER

Specifications are believed to be correct, but may contain errors and/or omissions. Photographs are the representative of the subject equipment but may not be identical.
Equipment availability, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.






